C "%

CREE/

Dynamico

Vues éclatées - Pieces détachées

Avenue de Champlevert ¢ ZI du Recou ¢ 69520 GRIGNY France ¢ Tél. 04 72 24 08 99 ¢ Fax 04 72 24 25 36  cree@cree.fr www.cree fr



ed. 17/09/13 - cod. e031121

A 30042.A COMPLETE CHEST/TRUNK SUPPORT

B 30046 PELVIC SUPPORT WITH EXTERNAL FRAME

Cc 102671 DYNAMICO-1 WITHOUT CHEST/PELVIC SUPPORTS
POS. PART NR. DESCRIPTION

Spare Parts  BASE, PELVIC and CHEST SUPPORTS size 1 P!

OROE0E DY NAMICO

THIS DRAWING BELONGS TO ORMESA: IT IS FORBIDDEN TO REPRODUCE, CHANGE OR INFORM ANY THIRD PARTY ABOUT ITS CONTENTS



ed. 17/09/13 - cod. e031121

A 30042.A COMPLETE CHEST SUPPORT

A1 30468 CLOSURE SUPPORT BAR + BAND+SCREWS

A2 30469 CHEST FRAME +BAND+SCREWS

A3 301774 PAIR OF SPRING LOCKING M12X1

A4 301784 PAIR OF VERTICAL BARS OF THE CHEST SUPPORT + SCREWS

POS. PART NR. DESCRIPTION

Spare Parts CHEST SUPPORT size 1 pag. 2

OROE0E DY NAMICO

THIS DRAWING BELONGS TO ORMESA: IT IS FORBIDDEN TO REPRODUCE, CHANGE OR INFORM ANY THIRD PARTY ABOUT ITS CONTENTS



ed. 17/09/13 - cod. e031121

B 30046 PELVIC SUPPORT WITH EXTERNAL FRAME

Bl 30468 CLOSURE SUPPORT BAR + BAND+SCREWS

B2 301776 PAIR OF HANDWHEELS M10x20

B3 301774 _ PAIR OF SPRING LOCKING M12X1

B4 30470 PELVIC FRAME+STRAP+HANDWHEELS

B5 171287 _ HARNESS

B6 301777 PAIR OF VERTICAL BARS OF THE PELVIC SUPPORT+ SCREWS

B7 30573 EXTERNAL PELVIC FRAME + SCREWS

POS. PART NR. DESCRIPTION

Spare Parts PELVIC SUPPORT size 1 pag. 3

OROE0ET DY NAMICO

THIS DRAWING BELONGS TO ORMESA: IT IS FORBIDDEN TO REPRODUCE, CHANGE OR INFORM ANY THIRD PARTY ABOUT ITS CONTENTS



ed. 17/09/13 - cod. e031121

C 102671 DYNAMICO-1 WITHOUT CHEST/PELVIC SUPPORTS
C1 30576 BASE AND SIDES WITHOUT WHEELS

Cc2 301782 PAIR OF HANDWHEELS M10x25

C3 301781 PAIR OF REAR BUMPER

C4 301780 PAIR OF FRONT BUMPER

C5 301779 PAIR OF WHEELS 80X24 +SCREWS+ SPACERS
POS. PART NR. DESCRIPTION

Spare Parts BASE size 1 pag. 4

OROE0E DY NAMICO

THIS DRAWING BELONGS TO ORMESA: IT IS FORBIDDEN TO REPRODUCE, CHANGE OR INFORM ANY THIRD PARTY ABOUT ITS CONTENTS




ed. 17/09/13 - cod. e031122

A 30043.A COMPLETE CHEST/TRUNK SUPPORT
B 30047 PELVIC SUPPORT WITH EXTERNAL FRAME
Cc 102670 DYNAMICO-2 WITHOUT CHEST/PELVIC SUPPORTS

POS. RORICHR. DESCRIZIONE

Spare Parts  BASE, PELVIC and CHEST SUPPORTS size 2 P!

OROE0E DY NAMICO

THIS DRAWING BELONGS TO ORMESA: IT IS FORBIDDEN TO REPRODUCE, CHANGE OR INFORM ANY THIRD PARTY ABOUT ITS CONTENTS



ed. 17/09/13 - cod. e031122

A 30043.A COMPLETE CHEST SUPPORT

A1 30538 CLOSURE SUPPORT BAR + BAND+SCREWS

A2 30539 CHEST FRAME +BAND+SCREWS

A3 301774 PAIR OF SPRING LOCKING M12X1

A4 301786 PAIR OF VERTICAL BARS OF THE CHEST SUPPORT + SCREWS

POS. PART NR. DESCRIPTION

Spare Parts CHEST SUPPORT size 2 pag. 2

OROE0ET DY NAMICO

THIS DRAWING BELONGS TO ORMESA: IT IS FORBIDDEN TO REPRODUCE, CHANGE OR INFORM ANY THIRD PARTY ABOUT ITS CONTENTS



ed. 17/09/13 - cod. e031122

B 30047 PELVIC SUPPORT WITH EXTERNAL FRAME

B1 30538 CLOSURE SUPPORT BAR + BAND+SCREWS

B2 301776 PAIR OF HANDWHEELS M10x20

B3 301774 PAIR OF SPRING LOCKING M12X1

B4 30540 PELVIC FRAME+STRAP+HANDWHEELS

B5 171288 HARNESS

B6 301787 PAIR OF VERTICAL BARS OF THE PELVIC SUPPORT+ SCREWS

B7 30573 EXTERNAL PELVIC FRAME + SCREWS

POS. PART NR. DESCRIPTION

Spare Parts PELVIC SUPPORT size 2 pag. 3

OROE0E DY NAMICO

THIS DRAWING BELONGS TO ORMESA: IT IS FORBIDDEN TO REPRODUCE, CHANGE OR INFORM ANY THIRD PARTY ABOUT ITS CONTENTS



@

cd
ed. 17/09/13 - cod. e031122

.

.

C 102670 DYNAMICO-2 WITHOUT CHEST/PELVIC SUPPORTS

C1 301788 PAIR OF VERTICAL SIDE

C2 301782 PAIR OF HANDWHEELS M10x25

C3 30472 BASE WITHOUT WHEELS

C4 301781 PAIR OF REAR BUMPER

C5 301780 PAIR OF FRONT BUMPER

C6 301779 PAIR OF WHEELS 80X24 +SCREWS+ SPACERS

POS. PART NR. DESCRIPTION

Spare Parts BASE size 2 pag. 4

OROE0E

DY NAMICO

THIS DRAWING BELONGS TO ORMESA: IT IS FORBIDDEN TO REPRODUCE, CHANGE OR INFORM ANY THIRD PARTY ABOUT ITS CONTENTS



ed. 17/09/13 - cod. e031132

A 30043.A COMPLETE CHEST SUPPORT

B 30047 PELVIC SUPPORT WITH EXTERNAL FRAME

C 102667 OUTDOOR DYNAMICO-2 WITHOUT CHEST/PELVIC SUPPORTS
D 30427 SET OF CABLES+HAND-BRAKE LEVERS

POS PART NR. DESCRIPTION

Spare Parts  BASE, PELVIC and CHEST SUPPORTS size 2 P!

OROE0ET outpoorR DY NAMICO

THIS DRAWING BELONGS TO ORMESA: IT IS FORBIDDEN TO REPRODUCE, CHANGE OR INFORM ANY THIRD PARTY ABOUT ITS CONTENTS



ed. 17/09/13 - cod. e031132

A 30043.A COMPLETE CHEST SUPPORT

A1 30538 CLOSURE SUPPORT BAR + BAND+SCREWS

A2 30539 CHEST FRAME +BAND+SCREWS

A3 301774 PAIR OF SPRING LOCKING M12X1

A4 301786 PAIR OF VERTICAL BARS OF THE CHEST SUPPORT + SCREWS

POS. PART NR. DESCRIPTION

Spare Parts CHEST SUPPORT size 2 pag. 2

OROE0ET outpoorR DY NAMICO

THIS DRAWING BELONGS TO ORMESA: IT IS FORBIDDEN TO REPRODUCE, CHANGE OR INFORM ANY THIRD PARTY ABOUT ITS CONTENTS



©
ed. 17/09/13 - cod. e031132

B 30047 PELVIC SUPPORT WITH EXTERNAL FRAME

B1 30538 CLOSURE SUPPORT BAR + BAND+SCREWS

B2 301776 PAIR OF HANDWHEELS M10x20

B3 301774 PAIR OF SPRING LOCKING M12X1

B4 30540 PELVIC FRAME+STRAP+HANDWHEELS

B5 171288 HARNESS

B6 301787 PAIR OF VERTICAL BARS OF THE PELVIC SUPPORT+ SCREWS

B7 30573 EXTERNAL PELVIC FRAME + SCREWS
POS. PART NR. DESCRIPTION

Spare Parts PELVIC SUPPORT size 2 pag. 3

OROE0ET outpoor DY NAMICO

THIS DRAWING BELONGS TO ORMESA: IT IS FORBIDDEN TO REPRODUCE, CHANGE OR INFORM ANY THIRD PARTY ABOUT ITS CONTENTS




ed. 17/09/13 - cod. e031132

2
é\
4{'

C 102667 OUTDOOR DYNAMICO-2 WITHOUT CHEST/PELVIC SUPPORTS

C1 301788 PAIR OF VERTICAL SIDE

Cc2 301782 PAIR OF HANDWHEELS M10x25

C3 301614 OUTDOOR BASE WITHOUT WHEELS

C4 301611 RIGHT-LEFT BRAKE SHOE+ BLOCKING LEVER OF WHEELS

C5 301794 REAR WHEELS FOR OUTDOOR DYNAMICO

C6 301793 PAIR OF FRONT BUMPER FOR OUTDOR DYNAMICO

Cc7 301792 FRONT WHEELS FOR OUTDOOR DYNAMICO

POS. PART NR. DESCRIPTION

Spare Parts BASE size 2 pag. 4

OROE0E outpoorR DY NAMICO

THIS DRAWING BELONGS TO ORMESA: IT IS FORBIDDEN TO REPRODUCE, CHANGE OR INFORM ANY THIRD PARTY ABOUT ITS CONTENTS



ed. 17/09/13 - cod. e031123

A 30044.A COMPLETE CHEST/TRUNK SUPPORT

B 30048 PELVIC SUPPORT WITH EXTERNAL FRAME

Cc 102669 DYNAMICO-3 WITHOUT CHEST/PELVIC SUPPORTS
POS. PART NR. DESCRIPTION

Spare Parts  BASE, PELVIC and CHEST SUPPORTS size 3 P!

OROE0E DY NAMICO

THIS DRAWING BELONGS TO ORMESA: IT IS FORBIDDEN TO REPRODUCE, CHANGE OR INFORM ANY THIRD PARTY ABOUT ITS CONTENTS



ed. 17/09/13 - cod. e031123

A 30044.A COMPLETE CHEST SUPPORT

A1 30541 CLOSURE SUPPORT BAR + BAND+SCREWS

A2 30542 CHEST FRAME +BAND+SCREWS

A3 301774 PAIR OF SPRING LOCKING M12X1

A4 301775 PAIR OF VERTICAL BARS OF THE CHEST SUPPORT + SCREWS

POS. PART NR. DESCRIPTION

Spare Parts CHEST SUPPORT size 3 pag. 2

OROE0E DY NAMICO

THIS DRAWING BELONGS TO ORMESA: IT IS FORBIDDEN TO REPRODUCE, CHANGE OR INFORM ANY THIRD PARTY ABOUT ITS CONTENTS



ed. 17/09/13 - cod. e031123

B 30048 PELVIC SUPPORT WITH EXTERNAL FRAME

B1 30541 CLOSURE SUPPORT BAR + BAND+SCREWS

B2 301776 PAIR OF HANDWHEELS M10x20

B3 301774 PAIR OF SPRING LOCKING M12X1

B4 30553 PELVIC FRAME+STRAP+HANDWHEELS

B5 171289 HARNESS

B6 301777 PAIR OF VERTICAL BARS OF THE PELVIC SUPPORT+ SCREWS

B7 30570 EXTERNAL PELVIC FRAME + SCREWS

POS. PART NR. DESCRIPTION

Spare Parts PELVIC SUPPORT size 3 pag. 3

OROE0E DY NAMICO

THIS DRAWING BELONGS TO ORMESA: IT IS FORBIDDEN TO REPRODUCE, CHANGE OR INFORM ANY THIRD PARTY ABOUT ITS CONTENTS



@

cd
ed. 17/09/13 - cod. e031123

.

.

] 102669 DYNAMICO-3 WITHOUT CHEST/PELVIC SUPPORTS

C1 301778 PAIR OF VERTICAL SIDE

C2 301782 PAIR OF HANDWHEELS M10x25

C3 30481 BASE WITHOUT WHEELS

C4 301781 PAIR OF REAR BUMPER

C5 301780 PAIR OF FRONT BUMPER

C6 301779 PAIR OF WHEELS 80X24 +SCREWS+ SPACERS

POS. PART NR. DESCRIPTION

Spare Parts BASE size 3 Pag. 4

OROE0E

DY NAMICO

THIS DRAWING BELONGS TO ORMESA: IT IS FORBIDDEN TO REPRODUCE, CHANGE OR INFORM ANY THIRD PARTY ABOUT ITS CONTENTS



ed. 17/09/13 - cod. e031133

A 30044 .A COMPLETE CHEST SUPPORT

B 30048 PELVIC SUPPORT WITH EXTERNAL FRAME

C 102666 OUTDOOR DYNAMICO-3 WITHOUT CHEST/PELVIC SUPPORTS
D 30426 SET OF CABLES+HAND-BRAKE LEVERS

POS PART NR. DESCRIPTION

Spare Parts  BASE, PELVIC and CHEST SUPPORTS size 3 P!

OROE0ET outpoorR DY NAMICO

THIS DRAWING BELONGS TO ORMESA: IT IS FORBIDDEN TO REPRODUCE, CHANGE OR INFORM ANY THIRD PARTY ABOUT ITS CONTENTS



ed. 17/09/13 - cod. e031133

A 30044.A COMPLETE CHEST SUPPORT

A1 30541 CLOSURE SUPPORT BAR + BAND+SCREWS

A2 30542 CHEST FRAME +BAND+SCREWS

A3 301774 PAIR OF SPRING LOCKING M12X1

A4 301775 PAIR OF VERTICAL BARS OF THE CHEST SUPPORT + SCREWS

POS. PART NR. DESCRIPTION

Spare Parts CHEST SUPPORT size 3 pag. 2

OROE0ET outpoorR DY NAMICO

THIS DRAWING BELONGS TO ORMESA: IT IS FORBIDDEN TO REPRODUCE, CHANGE OR INFORM ANY THIRD PARTY ABOUT ITS CONTENTS



ed. 17/09/13 - cod. e031133

B 30048 PELVIC SUPPORT WITH EXTERNAL FRAME

Bl 30541 CLOSURE SUPPORT BAR + BAND+SCREWS

B2 301776 PAIR OF HANDWHEELS M10x20

B3 301774 PAIR OF SPRING LOCKING M12X1

B4 30553 PELVIC FRAME+STRAP+HANDWHEELS

B5 171289  HARNESS

B6 301777 PAIR OF VERTICAL BARS OF THE PELVIC SUPPORT+ SCREWS

B7 30570 EXTERNAL PELVIC FRAME + SCREWS

POS. PART NR. DESCRIPTION

Spare Parts PELVIC SUPPORT size 3 pag. 3

OROE0EY outpoorR DY NAMICO

THIS DRAWING BELONGS TO ORMESA: IT IS FORBIDDEN TO REPRODUCE, CHANGE OR INFORM ANY THIRD PARTY ABOUT ITS CONTENTS



ed. 17/09/13 - cod. e031133

C 102666 OUTDOOR DYNAMICO-3 WITHOUT CHEST/PELVIC SUPPORTS

C1 301778 PAIR OF VERTICAL SIDE

C2 301782 PAIR OF HANDWHEELS M10x25

C3 301617 OUTDOOR BASE WITHOUT WHEELS

C4 301611 RIGHT-LEFT BRAKE SHOE+ BLOCKING LEVER OF WHEELS

C5 301794 REAR WHEELS FOR OUTDOOR DYNAMICO

C6 301793 PAIR OF FRONT BUMPER FOR OUTDOR DYNAMICO

c7 301792 FRONT WHEELS FOR OUTDOOR DYNAMICO

POS. PART NR. DESCRIPTION

Spare Parts BASE size 3 pag. 4

OROE0&E outpoorR DY NAMICO

THIS DRAWING BELONGS TO ORMESA: IT IS FORBIDDEN TO REPRODUCE, CHANGE OR INFORM ANY THIRD PARTY ABOUT ITS CONTENTS



ed. 17/09/13 - cod. e031124

A 30045.A COMPLETE CHEST/TRUNK SUPPORT

B 30049 PELVIC SUPPORT WITH EXTERNAL FRAME

Cc 102668 DYNAMICO-4 WITHOUT CHEST/PELVIC SUPPORTS
POS. PART NR. DESCRIPTION

Spare Parts  BASE, PELVIC and CHEST SUPPORTS size 4 P!

OROE0E DY NAMICO

THIS DRAWING BELONGS TO ORMESA: IT IS FORBIDDEN TO REPRODUCE, CHANGE OR INFORM ANY THIRD PARTY ABOUT ITS CONTENTS



ed. 17/09/13 - cod. e031125

A 30252 COMPLETE CHEST/TRUNK SUPPORT

B 30557 PELVIC SUPPORT WITH EXTERNAL FRAME

Cc 102675 DYNAMICO-5 WITHOUT CHEST/PELVIC SUPPORTS
POS. PART NR. DESCRIPTION

Spare Parts  BASE, PELVIC and CHEST SUPPORTS size 5 P!

OROE0E DY NAMICO

THIS DRAWING BELONGS TO ORMESA: IT IS FORBIDDEN TO REPRODUCE, CHANGE OR INFORM ANY THIRD PARTY ABOUT ITS CONTENTS



ed. 17/09/13 - cod. e031124

A 30045.A COMPLETE CHEST/TRUNK SUPPORT

B 30049 PELVIC SUPPORT WITH EXTERNAL FRAME

Cc 102668 DYNAMICO-4 WITHOUT CHEST/PELVIC SUPPORTS
POS. PART NR. DESCRIPTION

Spare Parts  BASE, PELVIC and CHEST SUPPORTS size 4 P!

OROE0E DY NAMICO

THIS DRAWING BELONGS TO ORMESA: IT IS FORBIDDEN TO REPRODUCE, CHANGE OR INFORM ANY THIRD PARTY ABOUT ITS CONTENTS



ed. 17/09/13 - cod. e031134

A 30045.A COMPLETE CHEST SUPPORT

B 30049 PELVIC SUPPORT WITH EXTERNAL FRAME

C 102664 OUTDOOR DYNAMICO-4 WITHOUT CHEST/PELVIC SUPPORTS
D 30377 SET OF CABLES+HAND-BRAKE LEVERS

POS PART NR. DESCRIPTION

Spare Parts  BASE, PELVIC and CHEST SUPPORTS size 4 P!

OROE0ET outpoorR DY NAMICO

THIS DRAWING BELONGS TO ORMESA: IT IS FORBIDDEN TO REPRODUCE, CHANGE OR INFORM ANY THIRD PARTY ABOUT ITS CONTENTS



ed. 17/09/13 - cod. e031134

A 30045.A COMPLETE CHEST SUPPORT

A1 30554 CLOSURE SUPPORT BAR + BAND+SCREWS

A2 30555 CHEST FRAME +BAND+SCREWS

A3 301774 PAIR OF SPRING LOCKING M12X1

A4 301789 PAIR OF VERTICAL BARS OF THE CHEST SUPPORT + SCREWS

POS. PART NR. DESCRIPTION

Spare Parts CHEST SUPPORT size 4 pag. 2

OROE0ET outpoorR DY NAMICO

THIS DRAWING BELONGS TO ORMESA: IT IS FORBIDDEN TO REPRODUCE, CHANGE OR INFORM ANY THIRD PARTY ABOUT ITS CONTENTS



ed. 17/09/13 - cod. e031134

B 30049 PELVIC SUPPORT WITH EXTERNAL FRAME

B1 30554 CLOSURE SUPPORT BAR + BAND+SCREWS

B2 301776 PAIR OF HANDWHEELS M10x20

B3 301774 PAIR OF SPRING LOCKING M12X1

B4 30556 PELVIC FRAME+STRAP+HANDWHEELS

B5 171290 HARNESS

B6 301777 PAIR OF VERTICAL BARS OF THE PELVIC SUPPORT+ SCREWS

B7 30567 EXTERNAL PELVIC FRAME + SCREWS

POS. PART NR. DESCRIPTION

Spare Parts PELVIC SUPPORT size 4 pag. 3

OROE0EY outpoorR DY NAMICO

THIS DRAWING BELONGS TO ORMESA: IT IS FORBIDDEN TO REPRODUCE, CHANGE OR INFORM ANY THIRD PARTY ABOUT ITS CONTENTS



ed. 17/09/13 - cod. e031134

C 102664 OUTDOOR DYNAMICO-4 WITHOUT CHEST/PELVIC SUPPORTS

C1 301790 PAIR OF VERTICAL SIDE

C2 301782 PAIR OF HANDWHEELS M10x25

C3 301619 OUTDOOR BASE WITHOUT WHEELS

C4 301611 RIGHT-LEFT BRAKE SHOE+ BLOCKING LEVER OF WHEELS

C5 301794 REAR WHEELS FOR OUTDOOR DYNAMICO

C6 301793 PAIR OF FRONT BUMPER FOR OUTDOR DYNAMICO

c7 301792 FRONT WHEELS FOR OUTDOOR DYNAMICO

POS. PART NR. DESCRIPTION

Spare Parts BASE size 4 pag. 4

OROE0&E outpoorR DY NAMICO

THIS DRAWING BELONGS TO ORMESA: IT IS FORBIDDEN TO REPRODUCE, CHANGE OR INFORM ANY THIRD PARTY ABOUT ITS CONTENTS



ed. 17/09/13 - cod. e031124

A 30045.A COMPLETE CHEST SUPPORT

A1 30554 CLOSURE SUPPORT BAR + BAND+SCREWS

A2 30555 CHEST FRAME +BAND+SCREWS

A3 301774 PAIR OF SPRING LOCKING M12X1

A4 301789 PAIR OF VERTICAL BARS OF THE CHEST SUPPORT + SCREWS

POS. PART NR. DESCRIPTION

Spare Parts CHEST SUPPORT size 4 pag. 2

OROE0ET DY NAMICO

THIS DRAWING BELONGS TO ORMESA: IT IS FORBIDDEN TO REPRODUCE, CHANGE OR INFORM ANY THIRD PARTY ABOUT ITS CONTENTS



ed. 17/09/13 - cod. e031124

B 30049 PELVIC SUPPORT WITH EXTERNAL FRAME

B1 30554 CLOSURE SUPPORT BAR + BAND+SCREWS

B2 301776 PAIR OF HANDWHEELS M10x20

B3 301774 PAIR OF SPRING LOCKING M12X1

B4 30556 PELVIC FRAME+STRAP+HANDWHEELS

B5 171290 HARNESS

B6 301777 PAIR OF VERTICAL BARS OF THE PELVIC SUPPORT+ SCREWS

B7 30567 EXTERNAL PELVIC FRAME + SCREWS

POS. PART NR. DESCRIPTION

Spare Parts PELVIC SUPPORT size 4 pag. 3

OROE0E DY NAMICO

THIS DRAWING BELONGS TO ORMESA: IT IS FORBIDDEN TO REPRODUCE, CHANGE OR INFORM ANY THIRD PARTY ABOUT ITS CONTENTS



cd
ed. 17/09/13 - cod. e031124

.

.

C 102668 DYNAMICO-4 WITHOUT CHEST/PELVIC SUPPORTS

C1 301790 PAIR OF VERTICAL SIDE

C2 301782 PAIR OF HANDWHEELS M10x25

C3 30514 BASE WITHOUT WHEELS

C4 301781 PAIR OF REAR BUMPER

C5 301780 PAIR OF FRONT BUMPER

C6 301779 PAIR OF WHEELS 80X24 +SCREWS+ SPACERS

POS. PART NR. DESCRIPTION

Spare Parts BASE size 4 pag. 4
OROEIE DY NAMICO

THIS DRAWING BELONGS TO ORMESA: IT IS FORBIDDEN TO REPRODUCE, CHANGE OR INFORM ANY THIRD PARTY ABOUT ITS CONTENTS



ed. 17/09/13 - cod. e031125

A 30252 COMPLETE CHEST SUPPORT

A1 30558 CLOSURE SUPPORT BAR + BAND+SCREWS

A2 30559 CHEST FRAME +BAND+SCREWS

A3 301774 PAIR OF SPRING LOCKING M12X1

A4 301789 PAIR OF VERTICAL BARS OF THE CHEST SUPPORT + SCREWS

POS. PART NR. DESCRIPTION

Spare Parts CHEST SUPPORT size 5 pag. 2

OROE0E DY NAMICO

THIS DRAWING BELONGS TO ORMESA: IT IS FORBIDDEN TO REPRODUCE, CHANGE OR INFORM ANY THIRD PARTY ABOUT ITS CONTENTS



ed. 17/09/13 - cod. e031125

B 30557 PELVIC SUPPORT WITH EXTERNAL FRAME

B1 30558 CLOSURE SUPPORT BAR + BAND+SCREWS

B2 301776 PAIR OF HANDWHEELS M10x20

B3 301774 PAIR OF SPRING LOCKING M12X1

B4 30564 PELVIC FRAME+STRAP+HANDWHEELS

B5 171291 HARNESS

B6 301777 PAIR OF VERTICAL BARS OF THE PELVIC SUPPORT+ SCREWS

B7 30568 EXTERNAL PELVIC FRAME + SCREWS

POS. PART NR. DESCRIPTION

Spare Parts PELVIC SUPPORT size 5 pag. 3

OROE0E DY NAMICO

THIS DRAWING BELONGS TO ORMESA: IT IS FORBIDDEN TO REPRODUCE, CHANGE OR INFORM ANY THIRD PARTY ABOUT ITS CONTENTS



cd
ed. 17/09/13 - cod. e031125

.

.

C 102675 DYNAMICO-5 WITHOUT CHEST/PELVIC SUPPORTS

C1 301791 PAIR OF VERTICAL SIDE

C2 301782 PAIR OF HANDWHEELS M10x25

C3 30535 BASE WITHOUT WHEELS

C4 301781 PAIR OF REAR BUMPER

C5 301780 PAIR OF FRONT BUMPER

C6 301779 PAIR OF WHEELS 80X24 +SCREWS+ SPACERS

POS. PART NR. DESCRIPTION

Spare Parts BASE size 5 pag. 4
OROEIE DY NAMICO

THIS DRAWING BELONGS TO ORMESA: IT IS FORBIDDEN TO REPRODUCE, CHANGE OR INFORM ANY THIRD PARTY ABOUT ITS CONTENTS



ed. 17/09/13 - cod. e031135

A 30252 COMPLETE CHEST SUPPORT

B 30557 PELVIC SUPPORT WITH EXTERNAL FRAME

C 102665 OUTDOOR DYNAMICO-5 WITHOUT CHEST/PELVIC SUPPORTS
D 30425 SET OF CABLES+HAND-BRAKE LEVERS

POS PART NR. DESCRIPTION

Spare Parts  BASE, PELVIC and CHEST SUPPORTS size 5 P!

OROE0ET outpoorR DY NAMICO

THIS DRAWING BELONGS TO ORMESA: IT IS FORBIDDEN TO REPRODUCE, CHANGE OR INFORM ANY THIRD PARTY ABOUT ITS CONTENTS



ed. 17/09/13 - cod. e031135

A 30252 COMPLETE CHEST SUPPORT

A1 30558 CLOSURE SUPPORT BAR + BAND+SCREWS

A2 30559 CHEST FRAME +BAND+SCREWS

A3 301774 PAIR OF SPRING LOCKING M12X1

A4 301789 PAIR OF VERTICAL BARS OF THE CHEST SUPPORT + SCREWS

POS. PART NR. DESCRIPTION

Spare Parts CHEST SUPPORT size 5 pag. 2

OROE0ET outpoorR DY NAMICO

THIS DRAWING BELONGS TO ORMESA: IT IS FORBIDDEN TO REPRODUCE, CHANGE OR INFORM ANY THIRD PARTY ABOUT ITS CONTENTS



ed. 17/09/13 - cod. e031135

B 30557 PELVIC SUPPORT WITH EXTERNAL FRAME

Bl 30558 CLOSURE SUPPORT BAR + BAND+SCREWS

B2 301776 PAIR OF HANDWHEELS M10x20

B3 301774 PAIR OF SPRING LOCKING M12X1

B4 30564 PELVIC FRAME+STRAP+HANDWHEELS

B5 171291 _ HARNESS

B6 301777 PAIR OF VERTICAL BARS OF THE PELVIC SUPPORT+ SCREWS

B7 30568 EXTERNAL PELVIC FRAME + SCREWS

POS. PART NR. DESCRIPTION

Spare Parts PELVIC SUPPORT size 5 pag. 3

OROE0EY outpoorR DY NAMICO

THIS DRAWING BELONGS TO ORMESA: IT IS FORBIDDEN TO REPRODUCE, CHANGE OR INFORM ANY THIRD PARTY ABOUT ITS CONTENTS



ed. 17/09/13 - cod. e031135

] 102665 OUTDOOR DYNAMICO-5 WITHOUT CHEST/PELVIC SUPPORTS

C1 301791 PAIR OF VERTICAL SIDE

C2 301782 PAIR OF HANDWHEELS M10x25

C3 301621 OUTDOOR BASE WITHOUT WHEELS

C4 301611 RIGHT-LEFT BRAKE SHOE+ BLOCKING LEVER OF WHEELS

C5 301794 REAR WHEELS FOR OUTDOOR DYNAMICO

C6 301793 PAIR OF FRONT BUMPER FOR OUTDOR DYNAMICO

Cc7 301792 FRONT WHEELS FOR OUTDOOR DYNAMICO

POS. PART NR. DESCRIPTION

Spare Parts BASE size 5 pag. 4

OROE0GE outpoor DY NAMICO

THIS DRAWING BELONGS TO ORMESA: IT IS FORBIDDEN TO REPRODUCE, CHANGE OR INFORM ANY THIRD PARTY ABOUT ITS CONTENTS



